Voleibol: 8° basico-1° Medio
Profesor: David Vasquez
Martes-jueves 15:25-16:45

Viernes: 16:10-17:30.

Apellido Paterno Apellido Materno
Aravena Rodriguez

Chauriye Malinowski

Diaz Lagos

Gaju Silva

Irigoyen Ruiz

Larrain Fernandez de Castro
Sepulveda Manzor

Undurraga Irarrazaval
Valenzuela Parra

Nombres
Guillermo Alonso
Diego

Bruno Elias
Santiago

Matteo Nicolas
Domingo

Diego Ignacio
José Pedro
Vicente Tulio

Estado
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito
Inscrito



Curso

1EM-C
1EM-C
1EM-B

8-A
1EM-B
8-A
1EM-E
1EM-D
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